
Texas State Service Rifle Championship

Name 200 sf 200 rf 300 rf 600 sf Total SF Agg RF Agg

M1 M2 M3 M4 M7 M5 M6

 Oct 16, 2021

High Master

Service Rifle

199.06 198.11 199.09 196.06Utley, Justin 792.32 395.12 397.20

196.06 199.10 194.02 196.07Troxell, Gregg 785.25 392.13 393.12

187.02 199.06 196.05 200.06Harrison, Harry D. 782.19 387.08 395.11S

187.04 198.08 197.04 199.09Ilzhoefer, John R. 781.25 386.13 395.12

185.01 199.09 199.06 195.06Pate, Harold Dan 778.22 380.07 398.15S

187.02 198.07 193.07 198.05Troxell, Gary 776.21 385.07 391.14

Master

Service Rifle

192.05 199.05 199.10 195.03Cameron, Michael H. 785.23 387.08 398.15S

189.04 200.10 196.06 197.08Owen, Charisma 782.28 386.12 396.16J,W

190.05 196.05 192.04 193.05Toussaint, Rusty 771.19 383.10 388.09S

183.02 194.03 196.04 196.06Foster, Gregg W. 769.15 379.08 390.07

182.02 193.08 199.07 194.05Sjodin, Fredrik 768.22 376.07 392.15

184.02 194.02 196.08 194.05Diaz, Raymond M. 768.17 378.07 390.10GS

184.02 193.02 194.02 195.06Worth, Kelly 766.12 379.08 387.04S

176.02 197.09 197.09 195.06Melkert, Daryl 765.26 371.08 394.18S

182.02 197.07 197.06 183.03Langham, Robert B. 759.18 365.05 394.13S

178.00 192.04 197.06 192.05Burke, Michael 759.15 370.05 389.10

175.03 197.09 193.01 192.08Adams, Bobby 757.21 367.11 390.10S

187.02 195.04 195.07 179.03Valentino, Marshall N. 756.16 366.05 390.11S

175.04 188.04 198.04 193.02Fisk, Blackston 754.14 368.06 386.08J

173.01 197.09 190.02 188.03Long, L. Allan 748.15 361.04 387.11

173.00 178.06 193.03 189.07Finley, Bruce 733.16 362.07 371.09S

161.00 184.02 183.01 193.07Jebavy, John E. 721.10 354.07 367.03S

Expert

Service Rifle

186.03 194.07 198.05 194.06Burns, Justin 772.21 380.09 392.12

186.03 191.03 196.05 196.07Matzelle, Kyle 769.18 382.10 387.08

173.01 200.08 199.06 193.05Rogers, Clayton 765.20 366.06 399.14

187.02 197.07 195.02 182.03Forrest, Adam "Carter" 761.14 369.05 392.09J

182.00 197.07 189.08 183.03Conner, Rick 751.18 365.03 386.15S

172.00 194.06 196.07 185.01Sovern, Jeffrey 747.14 357.01 390.13

174.01 198.10 196.07 178.02Perry, Ariana 746.20 352.03 394.17J,W

171.01 188.11 198.04 187.02Fisk, Kevin 744.18 358.03 386.15

185.00 191.02 193.03 163.03Fletcher, James 732.08 348.03 384.05S

169.01 191.07 184.02 183.03Forrest, Kris 727.13 352.04 375.09

177.00 157.06 193.05 192.05MacGregor, Danny 719.16 369.05 350.11

Sharpshooter

Service Rifle

168.01 150.00 192.02 182.02Desmet, Daniel 692.05 350.03 342.02

105.00 195.08 192.05 178.03Underwood, Robert (Bob 670.16 283.03 387.13GS

178.01 108.03 191.07 186.05Long JR, Allan 663.16 364.06 299.10J

164.00 28.00 189.00 180.02Geeck, Tony 561.02 344.02 217.00S

Marksman 

Service Rifle

170.00 174.02 176.00 162.03Bass, John 682.05 332.03 350.02S


